2026 Membership Application

our Annual Membership Dues Include;

Unlimited golf for all daily play
Discount on golf shop merchandise
Reciprocal play program with area golf courses
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(4) 18 hole guest passes with golf car valid anytime during
the 2026 season

WSGA Handicap Service included in all full memberships
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2 bags of range balls daily
Play the rest of 2025 with your 2026 paid membership

Type of Membership If Paid By 12-1-202

Single Walking $999
Single with Golf Car* $1449
Spousal Membership Walking $1799
Spousal Membership with Golf Car* $2649
(Children under the age of18) $+250 PER CHILD
Junior Walking (15 and under) $299
Twilight Walking (Daily after 4pm)** $575
Twilight with Golf Car* (Daily after 4pm)** $975
Range pass (2 bags of range balls daily) $250
WSGA Handicap Service $35

(All fees are subject to a 5.5% sales tax)
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eciprocal Courses:
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Beaver Dam CC
Coachman’s Resort
Edgerton Towne CC
Evergreen CC

Beloit Krueger
Evansville

Willow Brook
Meadows of Sixmile Creek
Delbrook

Rivermoor
Koshkonong Mounds

$1149
$1649
$1949

$2049
$+250 PER CHILD

$328
$599
$999
$250
$35

*Golf Car Fees based on two riders per golf car. Single use golf car requests will be charged additional fee

**Twilight memberships do not include league play for 2026

Name Spouse

Phone Email

All members are added to our email club

Credit Card: OJ*

Membership Amount $
Subtotal $

Tax (5.5%) $

Processing Fee $

Cash: 0 Check#

Employee Signature

*(3% processing fee will apply to all credit/debit card purchases)

Total Amount Due $ Date




