

2026 Membership Application

Your Annual Membership Dues Include:

- Unlimited golf for all daily play
- Discount on golf shop merchandise

 Reciprocal play program with area golf courses
- (4) 18 hole guest passes with golf car valid anytime during the 2026 season
- → WSGA Handicap Service included in all full memberships
- 2 bags of range balls daily

Reciprocal Courses:

- Beaver Dam CC
- Coachman's Resort
- Edgerton Towne CC
- Evergreen CC
- Beloit Krueger
- Evansville
- Willow Brook
- Meadows of Sixmile Creek
- Delbrook
- Rivermoor
- **Koshkonong Mounds**

New Members: Play the rest of 2025 with your 2026 paid membership

Type of Membership	If Paid By 12-1-2025	2026 Rates
Single Walking	\$999	\$1149
Single with Golf Car*	\$1449	\$1649
Spousal Membership Walking	\$1799	\$1949
Spousal Membership with Golf Car*	\$2649	\$2949
(Children under the age of 18)	\$+250 PER CHILD	\$+250 PER CHILD
Junior Walking (15 and under)	\$299	\$328
Twilight Walking (Daily after 4pm)**	\$ 575	\$599
Twilight with Golf Car* (Daily after 4pm)**	\$975	\$999
Range pass (2 bags of range balls daily)	\$25 0	\$250
WSGA Handicap Service	\$35	\$35

(All fees are subject to a 5.5% sales tax)

*Golf Car Fees based on two riders per golf car. Single use golf car requests will be charged additional fee **Twilight memberships do not include league play for 2026

Name	Spouse
Phone	EmailAll members are added to our email club
Membership Amount \$ Subtotal \$ Tax (5.5%) \$	Cash: ☐ Check# Credit Card: ☐* *(3% processing fee will apply to all credit/debit card purchases)
Processing Fee \$	Employee Signature
Total Amount Due \$	Date